'‘Reset Page |

/K&NSA\S GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

\ L 1 1008 CEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
\ AN .1 \OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
oot g
pOM Ty OF STR-= JANUARY 10,2008
)

FILE\'\/’VE‘H SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Andy Sandler
Address: 6339 Beverly Drive

City and Zip Code: Mission County: Johnson
Office Sought: State Representative District: 24

B. Check only if appropriate: ___Amended Filing ____ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2007 through December 31, 2007)
1. Cash on hand at beginning of Period .........c.cocveeiircieiriiiin e 443.76
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ......ocovveveecceivciiniricrinnen. 1,830.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......coccooevevorereeereveeeeseresioneeereesenns 2,273.76
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .......oococvevviiiirecnnne. 0.00
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........cccoovivvvieieninirenreerenn, 2,273.76
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 0.00
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. 11,500.00

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”
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1/9/2008 o hl Y IR
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Reyv, 2001




Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts

Andy Sandler

Date
4/28/2007
7/14/2007
8/17/2007
9/14/2007
9/26/2007
10/13/2007
10/13/2007
10/13/2007
10/13/2007
10/13/2007
10/22/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/15/2007
11/17/2007
12/16/2007

First Name Last Name Street Address

Janet Kannard 5772 Marty St.

Becky Ansley 11280 W.155th Terr.
Bruce Carter 3807 Somerset Dr. No. 205
Michael Goedken 416 Springbrook
Sharon Phillips 8545 Westgate

Phil Ryan 2919 W.48th Terr.
Jeanne Chapp 6905 Brownridge Dr.
Patrice Lamoree 21341 W. 123rd Terr.
Gene Rardin 10900 W. 104th St.
David Peters 201 N. Harrison
Sandra Butler 7218 Conser St.

Ed Coleman 7919 Hallet

Anne Pritchett 6201 W. 67th St.
Mayre Hoffman 6224 Robinson St. Apt. 1
Carla Hanson 17700 W. 66th Terr.
Clif Hall 17700 W. 66th Terr.
Susan Myers 2919 W.49th Terr.
Leroy Jones 9220 Westbrooke Dr.
Skye Coleman 8824 W. 69th St.
Michael Czerniewski 8504 W. 80th Terr.
Doug Schaible, Jr. 7614 W. 72nd Terr.
Steven Langton 7011 Broadmoor

Kathy Cook 5530 Noland Rd
Charles Rogers 5201 Lowell

Sheila Hartney 10237 Nieman Rd.
Mary Taylor 5036 Parish Dr.
Marjorie Webb 10207 Edelweiss Circle
Beverly Strahm 2920 W. 93rd Terr.
John Martellaro 8210 Caenen Lake Rd.

City

Overland Park
Overland Park
Prairie Village
Sparta
Lenexa
Westwood
Shawnee
Olathe
Overland Park
Spring Hill
Overland Park
Lenexa
Overland Park
Overland Park
Shawnee
Shawnee
Westwood
Overland Park
Merriam
Overland Park
Qverland Park
Overland Park
Shawnee
Overiand Park
Overland Park
Roeland Park
Merriam
Leawood
Lenexa

State
KS
KS
KS
NJ
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Zip Cash Check Loan Other Amt Rec'd

66202
66221
66208
07871
66216
66205
66218
66061
66214
66083
66204
66215
66202
66202
66217
66217
66205
66214
66204
66204
66204
66204
66216
66202
66214
66205
66203
66206
66215

Total received 1/1-12/31/2007:

X
X
X

>

X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

$100.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$100.00
$50.00
$10.00
$20.00
$100.00
$10.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$50.00
$30.00
$100.00
$100.00

$1,830.00

Occupation

Paralegal, Baker & Blum
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SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Andy Sandler

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Balance at
Payable or Loan Receivable Close of
Period

Andy Sandler Loan Payable

6339 Beverly Drive $11,500.00

Mission, KS 66202

ubtotalthls Page ; $11,500.00
Complete if last page of Schedule D
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) $11,500.00
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